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Willie Abston   Ridgeland    willie.abston@abstonlaw.com 

Amanda Alexander   Flowood   aga@alexanderlawpa.com  

Betty Arinder    Ridgeland   barinder@wellsmar.com  

Tristan Armer   Pascagoula   tarmer@hs-lawfirm.com  

William Armistead   Tupelo    warmistead@mitchellmcnutt.com  

Dan Baker    Ridgeland   dbaker@acblaw.com  

John Ball    Natchez   attyjtball@gmail.com 

Jonathon Barlow   Brandon   jbarlow@bglawgroup.net  

T. G. Bolen    Ridgeland   tgbolen@markowwalker.com  

Ben Bowden    Gulfport   bowden@benbowdenlaw.com   

Alex Brinkley   Hattiesburg   administrator@brinkleylawyers.com 

Susan Bruhnke   Gulfport   sbruhnke@gallowaylawfirm.com  

Sharkey Burke   Ridgeland   sburke@acblaw.com  

Andrew Burrell   Gulfport   andrew@andrewburrell.com  

Rick Burson    Laurel    burson@beolaw.com  

Yancy Burns    Jackson   yburns@burnsandassociateslaw.com 

Keith Carlton    Corinth   keithcarlton@woodcarlton.com   

David Carney    Madison   david@dclegalgroup.com  

Byron Carter    Byram    hbcarter@carterlawfirm.biz  

Roxanne Case   Ridgeland   rcase@wellsmar.com  

Al Chadick    Kosciusko   achadick@bellsouth.net  

Peter Corson    Ridgeland   pcorson@upshawwilliams.com  

Pepper Cossar   Ridgeland   pcossar@markowwalker.com  

Daniel Culpepper   Ridgeland   dculpepper@acblaw.com 

Michael Darby   Batesville   cindy@mdarbylaw.com 

Roger Doolittle   Jackson   rogerkdoolittle@aol.com  

Tommy Dulin   Gulfport   dulinlaw@att.net  

Case Embry    Oxford    case.embry@mgclaw.com  

Andrew Faggert   Oxford    robin@mdarbylaw.com  

John Foxworth   Gulfport   john@foxworthlaw.com  

Steve Funderburg   Jackson   sfunderburg@fsplawfirm.com  

Mike Greer    Tupelo    mgreer@greerlawfirm.com  

Pam Gunter    Madison   pgunter@me.com  

Ray Gustavis    Jackson   rgustavis@cglawms.com  

Greg Harbison   Tupelo    gregharbison@harblaw.com  

Nikki Harlan    Gulfport   nharlan@carrallison.com  

Eugene Harlow   Laurel    gharlow@hortmanharlow.com  

Jim Helveston   West Point   jch@esmhe.net  
John Hill    Tupelo    jhill@mitchellmcnutt.com  

Hunter Horne    Ridgeland   hhorne@wellsmar.com   

Gary Jones    Jackson   gjones@danielcoker.com  

John Jones    Jackson   john@griffinjoneslaw.com  

Anthony Liberato   Pascagoula   aliberato@wwbslaw.com  

Deneise Lott    Jackson   mdtlott@gmail.com  
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Collin Maley    Jackson   cmaley@maleylawgroup.com  

Marjorie Matlock   Oxford    mmatlock@holcombgroup.com  

Joe McDowell   Ridgeland   jmcdowell@acblaw.com  

Jill Miller    Baton Rouge   jmiller@twpdlaw.com  

Ryan Mitchell   Laurel    mitchell@beolaw.com  

Jeff Moffett    Ocean Springs   jmoffett@markowwalker.com  

Carlos Moore    Grenada   cmoore@cochranfirm.com  

Donald Moore   Gulfport   dmoore@gallowaylawfirm.com  

Amanda Orr    Jackson   aorr@twpdlaw.com  

Bill Patterson    Jackson   bpatterson@wilkinspatterson.com  

Dave Peterson   Jackson   dpeterson@fsplawfirm.com  

Diane Pumphrey   Jackson   dpumphrey@wilkinspatterson.com  

Lydia Quarles   Starkville   lydia@mqlawoffices.com  

George Read    Oxford    gread@danielcoker.com  

Ginger Robey    Ridgeland   ginger.robey@mgclaw.com 

Ben Skipper    Ridgeland   ben.skipper@mgclaw.com  

Kelli Stevens   Jackson   kstevens@1call.org 

Andy Sweat    Jackson   ads@wisecarter.com  

Gina Tompkins   Biloxi    gina.tompkins@pmp.org  

Shane Tompkins   Columbus   shane@tompkinslawfirm.com  

Amy Topik    Ridgeland   atopik@markowwalker.com  

Michael Traylor   Jackson   mtraylor@1call.org  

Steve Upshaw   Greenwood   supshaw38930@gmail.com  

Dennis Voge    Tupelo    dvoge@mitchellmcnutt.com  

Jim Wetzel    Gulfport   jkwetzel2@wetzellawfirm.com  

Michael Williams   Jackson   mwilliams@dgwlaw.com  

Casey Younger   Jackson   cyounger@wilkinspatterson.com 
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